Eden Churches - April 2018

Sunday 1st

Tuesday 3rd

Sunday 8th

Tuesday 10th
Sunday 15th

Tuesday 17th

Thursday 19th

Sunday 22nd

Tuesday 24th

Thursday 26th

Sunday 29th

EASTER DAY Family Communion St Paul's

Service of Holy Communion led by Rev James McAllen

EASTER DAY Holy Communion Holy Trinity Wetheral

Service of Holy Communion led by Rev Rodney Hughes

Holme Eden Music Group St Paul's Holme Eden

Pratice at Holme Eden

Joint All Age Worship (James last St Paul's Holme Eden

service!)
Joint All Age worship led by James Edgell and Allison Lee

Holme Eden Music Group St Paul's Holme Eden

Pratice at Holme Eden

Joint All Age Worship
Led by Graham Moss & James Edgell

TOTS CAFE
meeting
Holme Eden Music Group

Pratice at Holme Eden

JELLY TOTS
Weekly Jelly Tots Group

Holy Trinity Wetheral

Holy Trinity church Wetheral
St Paul's Holme Eden

St Paul's Church Holme Eden

Holy Communion St Paul's Holme Eden

Holy Communion led my Rev James McAllen

Holy Communion Holy Trinity Wetheral
Service of Holy Communion led by Rev Susan Holmes

TOTS CAFE
meeting
Holme Eden Music Group

Pratice at Holme Eden

JELLY TOTS
Weekly Jelly Tots Group

Holy Trinity church Wetheral
St Paul's Holme Eden
St Paul's Church Holme Eden

Joint Holy Communion Holy Trinity Wetheral
Service of Holy Communion followed by Annual Parish Meetings

Vestry Meetings St Paul's and Holy Holy Trinity Wetheral
Trinity

Meeting to elect churchwardens for each parish

Annual Church Meetings Holy Trinity Wetheral

Meetings to elect PCC's for each parish

10:00am

11:00am

7:00pm

10:00am

7:00pm

11:00am

10:00am

7:00pm

9:30am

10:00am

11:00am

10:00am

7:00pm

9:30am

11:00am

12:00pm

12:15pm

-11:15am

-12:15pm

- 8:30pm

- 11:30am

- 8:30pm

-12:15pm

- 12:00pm

- 8:30pm

- 11:00am

-11:15am

-12:15pm

- 12:00pm

- 8:30pm

- 11:00am

- 12:45pm

-12:15pm

- 12:45pm



