Eden Churches - April 2018

Sunday 1st	EASTER DAY Family Communion Service of Holy Communion led by Rev James Mc.	St Paul's ^{Allen}	10:00am - 11:15am
	EASTER DAY Holy Communion Service of Holy Communion led by Rev Rodney Ho	Holy Trinity Wetheral ughes	11:00am - 12:15pm
Tuesday 3rd	Holme Eden Music Group Pratice at Holme Eden	St Paul's Holme Eden	7:00pm - 8:30pm
Sunday 8th	Joint All Age Worship (James last service!) Joint All Age worship led by James Edgell and Alli	St Paul's Holme Eden	10:00am - 11:30am
Tuesday 10th	Holme Eden Music Group Pratice at Holme Eden	St Paul's Holme Eden	7:00pm - 8:30pm
Sunday 15th	Joint All Age Worship Led by Graham Moss & James Edgell	Holy Trinity Wetheral	11:00am - 12:15pm
Tuesday 17th	TOTS CAFE meeting	Holy Trinity church Wetheral	10:00am - 12:00pm
	Holme Eden Music Group Pratice at Holme Eden	St Paul's Holme Eden	7:00pm - 8:30pm
Thursday 19th	JELLY TOTS Weekly Jelly Tots Group	St Paul's Church Holme Eden	9:30am - 11:00am
Sunday 22nd	Holy Communion Holy Communion led my Rev James McAllen	St Paul's Holme Eden	10:00am - 11:15am
	Holy Communion Service of Holy Communion led by Rev Susan Hol	Holy Trinity Wetheral	11:00am - 12:15pm
Tuesday 24th	TOTS CAFE meeting	Holy Trinity church Wetheral	10:00am - 12:00pm
	Holme Eden Music Group Pratice at Holme Eden	St Paul's Holme Eden	7:00pm - 8:30pm
Thursday 26th	JELLY TOTS Weekly Jelly Tots Group	St Paul's Church Holme Eden	9:30am - 11:00am
Sunday 29th	Joint Holy Communion Service of Holy Communion followed by Annual Pa	Holy Trinity Wetheral arish Meetings	11:00am - 12:45pm
	Vestry Meetings St Paul's and Holy Trinity Meeting to elect churchwardens for each parish	Holy Trinity Wetheral	12:00pm - 12:15pm
	Annual Church Meetings Meetings to elect PCC's for each parish	Holy Trinity Wetheral	12:15pm - 12:45pm